SCISSOR ARM DOOR CLOSERS
TS.5204
SCISSOR ARM DOOR CLOSERS
SCAN FOR FULL INFO
    |     t. +44 (0)1246 261491    |    e. sales@
ru
tlan
d

TS.5204 EN
Size
Finish Re-order Code Product Code
Box
Qty
WITH DELAYED ACTION AND BACK CHECK
TS.5204 Standard unit (closer,
flat bar and Delayed Action
and Back Check)
2-4 Silver 11501 TS.5204DABC.FB.SE 10
TS.5204 Combined unit
(closer, flat bar armset, cover,
PA bracket and Back Check)
2-4 Silver 11826 TS.5204DABC.SRFB.SESE 8
2-4 Satin Nickel 11272 TS.5204DABC.SRFB.SNPSNP 8
2-4 Polished Nickel 11273 TS.5204DABC.SRFB.PNPPNP 8
2-4 Polished Brass 11274 TS.5204DABC.SRFB.PVDPVD 8
2-4 Black 12526 TS.5204DABC.SRFB.RAL9011 8
2-4 Colour Coated 11253 TS.5204DABC.SRFB.RAL*RAL* 8
TS.5204 Mechanism only
with Delayed Action and Back
Check
2-4 Silver 11822 TS.5204DABC 10
59
68
20
16